

Montezuma's The Grand mixed chocolate truffles 700g

Ingredients

Milk Chocolate 66% (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Dried Milk, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier : Soya Lecithin & Vanilla Extract)(Milk,Soya), Milk Chocolate Shavings (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Dried Milk, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Vanilla Extract)(Milk,Soya), Concentrated Butter (Milk)(Milk), Dark Chocolate 84% (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Vanilla extract)(Soya), Freeze Dried Raspberry 0.5%, Raspberry Paste 1% (Sugar, Raspberries, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Water, Citric Acid, Natural Colourings: Black Carrot Extract & Caramel, Thickener: Pectin, Flavouring) , Cream (Milk)(Milk), Concentrated Butter (Milk)(Milk), White Chocolate Shavings (Sugar, Dried Milk, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Vanilla Extract)(Milk,Soya), White Chocolate 77% (Cocoa Butter, Sugar, Dried Milk, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Vanilla Extract)(Milk,Soya), Hazelnut Praline 23% (Hazelnuts, Sugar, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin) (Hazelnuts,Soya), Milk Chocolate 77% (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Dried Milk, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Vanilla extract)(Milk,Soya), Concentrated Butter (Milk)(Milk), Cream (Milk)(Milk), Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa butter, Dried Milk, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin & Vanilla extract)(Milk,Soya), Caramel 31% (Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Milk, Sugar, Water, Cocoa Butter, Modified Starch, Thickener: Agar, Flavours, Emulsifiers: Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids & Sunflower Lecithin, Salt, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid & Preservative: Potassium Sorbate)(Milk), Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin(Soya), Freeze Dried Roasted Coffee 0.4% , Cream (Milk)(Milk), Concentrated Butter (Milk)(Milk), White Chocolate 27% (Sugar, Dried Milk, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Vanilla Extract)(Milk,Soya), Milk Chocolate 62% (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Dried Milk, Cocoa Paste, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Vanilla Extract)(Milk,Soya), Cream (Milk)(Milk), Concentrated Butter (Milk) (Milk), Dark Chocolate Shavings 19% (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Vanilla Extract)(Soya), Dark Chocolate 73% (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa butter, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Vanilla Extract)(Soya), Sea Salt, White Chocolate (Cocoa Butter, Sugar, Dried Milk, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Vanilla Extract) (Milk,Soya), White Chocolate (Cocoa Butter, Sugar, Dried Milk, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Vanilla Extract)(Milk,Soya),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(23)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(35)% (Minimum 20%)

Chocolate % Information - Dark Chocolate

Dark Cocoa Solids %(70) % (Minimum 35%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Gluten Free

Vegetarian
coeliacs

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 2361.0000 per 100g / 2361.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 566.0000 per 100g / 566.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 40.0000 per 100g / 40.0000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 24.0000 per 100g / 24.0000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 44.0000 per 100g / 44.0000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 42.0000 per 100g / 42.0000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 3.0000 per 100g / 3.0000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 7.0000 per 100g / 7.0000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .2000 per 100g / .2000 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.